Technology)
72403L10DB
Part Number 72403L10DB
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V Supplier Device Package 16-CDIP
Series 7200 Retransmit Capability No
Programmable Flags Support No Packaging Tube
Package / Case 16-CDIP (0.300", 7.62mm) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Memory Size 256 (64 x 4)
Function Asynchronous FWFT Support No
Expansion Type Depth, Width Data Rate 10MHz
Current - Supply (Max) 45mA Bus Directional Uni-Directional
Access Time 55ns
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 72403L10DB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 72403L10DB
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
72402 BK 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
72401L45SOG8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 45NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72401L45SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 45NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72401L35SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 35NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72401L45SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 45NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72402 WH005 CABLE 2COND 24AWG WHT SHLD 100' Alpha Wire 28 pcs
72403L15P IC FIFO PAR 64X4 15NS 16-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72401L45P IC FIFO PAR 64X4 45NS 16-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L25SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 25NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72401L45SOG IC FIFO 64X4 PAR 45NS 16SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L10P IC FIFO PAR 64X4 10NS 16-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L15SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 15NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L25SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 25NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L15SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 15NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72401L35SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 35NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L25P IC FIFO PAR 64X4 25NS 16-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403 GOLD METAL 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
72403L10SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 10NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L10SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 10NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L35DB IC FIFO ASYNC 64X4 35NS 16CDIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
72403L10DB Details PDF